
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/21/2021 - 12/22/2021  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/21/2021 00:06 WELFARE 6600-101 JAGUAR DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/21/2021 00:08 ALARMCH
E

4360 RODEO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-012892 12/21/2021 00:15 DOMESTIC 5316 CIRCITA EN MEDIO C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/21/2021 00:37 ASSTDEPT 2801 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/21/2021 00:37 CLOSEPA 3625 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/21/2021 00:49 CLOSEPA 668-E18 ALTA VISTA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

12/21/2021 00:53 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/21/2021 01:00 CLOSEPA 229-B JOHNSON ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/21/2021 01:32 AMBULAN
C

1512-7 LUISA ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/21/2021 02:17 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/21/2021 02:23 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/21/2021 02:55 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/21/2021 03:01 ALARMRE
S

608 LOS ALTOS NORTE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/21/2021 03:13 RECKLESS 8376 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/21/2021 03:21 SUSPVEH 4256 NEW MOON CIR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2021-012893 12/21/2021 03:30 DOMESTIC 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/21/2021 04:27 SPECIAL 501-A210 W ZIA RD S321  TENA, MARIA I

12/21/2021 04:27 DISORDER 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/21/2021 04:30 CLOSEPA 142 W PALACE AVE A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/21/2021 04:46 SUSPVEH 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/21/2021 06:18 DISORDER 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/21/2021 06:29 DISORDER 1419-103 ZEPOL RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/21/2021 07:16 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2021-012896 12/21/2021 07:28 BURGMV  1316 LUANA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2021-012894 12/21/2021 07:30 CRIMDAM
A

122 MARTINEZ ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/21/2021 07:39 AGGASLT 650 CERRILLOS RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

12/21/2021 07:40 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/21/2021 07:59 ANIMWELF 4044 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/21/2021 08:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2021-012899 12/21/2021 08:03 LARCENY 304 MONTOYA ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2021-012895 12/21/2021 08:20 STRAY   4266 RIVER SONG LN S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

12/21/2021 08:22 DISORDER 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/21/2021 08:30 STRAY   6333 MILAGRO LUNA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/21/2021 08:43 ASSISTAN 201 W MARCY ST V64   MONTANO, AMANDA

12/21/2021 08:45 IPBURGLA 3252-B CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

12/21/2021 08:51 RAL     2700 ASPEN LOOP S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

12/21/2021 08:58 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/21/2021 09:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/21/2021 09:00 LARCENY 131 SAM ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/21/2021 09:02 FOLLOWU
P

CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA LN S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/21/2021 09:02 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

T201  SOLANO, DERRICK

12/21/2021 09:06 TEMP    98-K PLACITA DE ORO F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

12/21/2021 09:11 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

12/21/2021 09:16 STRAY   333 W CORDOVA RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/21/2021 09:40 ANIMCONF DON GASPAR AVE/W 
WATER ST

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

12/21/2021 10:02 TRAFFIC 467 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/21/2021 10:07 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/21/2021 10:08 DISORDER 1419 ZEPOL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/21/2021 10:09 ALARMRE
S

3250 CALLE DE MOLINA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2021-012897 12/21/2021 10:14 STRAY   2027 CALLE LORCA S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/21/2021 10:15 STRAY   1899-1209 PACHECO ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2021-012900 12/21/2021 10:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/21/2021 10:22 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

12/21/2021 10:24 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/21/2021 10:27 WANTED  3625 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

12/21/2021 10:30 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2021-012928 12/21/2021 10:37 AGGASLT 2091 FIFTH ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/21/2021 10:45 STALLEDM AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

12/21/2021 10:47 ALARMRE
S

1521 KACHINA RIDGE DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/21/2021 10:53 ABANDON 14 CALLE NORTE S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/21/2021 11:00 ALARMRE
S

1822 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/21/2021 11:15 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012901 12/21/2021 11:15 STRAY   304 CAMINO ALIRE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

12/21/2021 11:16 FOLLOWU
P

1262 SENDA DEL VALLE S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2021-012915 12/21/2021 11:18 WANTED  2001-E149 HOPEWELL ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/21/2021 11:25 MVANONI
N

1283 CLARK RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O
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12/21/2021 11:26 WELFARE CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2021-012911 12/21/2021 11:36 STOLENM
V

CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CORTE DE 
PRINCESA

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/21/2021 11:37 STRAY   1012 CAMINO ANASAZI S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2021-012902 12/21/2021 11:43 STRAY   1899-508 PACHECO ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/21/2021 11:54 LARCENY 330-148 E PALACE AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/21/2021 12:20 ANIMAL  955 CAMINO VISTA 
AURORA

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012903 12/21/2021 12:25 RAL     5600 AGUA FRIA RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

12/21/2021 12:29 CRIMTRES 700 CAMINO LEJO F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

12/21/2021 12:30 RAL     GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2021-012904 12/21/2021 12:41 DOCINFOR 4003 MONTANA VERDE RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/21/2021 13:32 STRAY   400 SALAZAR PL S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012910 12/21/2021 13:32 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2021-012912 12/21/2021 13:46 ASSAULT AVENIDA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS/CALLE ATAJO

F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

12/21/2021 14:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2021-012906 12/21/2021 14:03 STRAY   2929 CLIFF PALACE S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-012907 12/21/2021 14:05 STRAY   1892 CANDELA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2021-012909 12/21/2021 14:08 STRAY   6333 VUELTA VENTURA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012908 12/21/2021 14:14 MVAINJUR 3513 ZAFARANO DR F315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

12/21/2021 14:21 RAL     945 AGUA FRIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/21/2021 14:28 ANIMWELF 6431 POPLAR ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012916 12/21/2021 14:53 BARKING 4625 APACHE KNOLL S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/21/2021 14:57 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2021-012914 12/21/2021 15:05 ANIMAL  1025 CAMINO DE CHELLY S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

12/21/2021 15:07 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2021-012913 12/21/2021 15:10 BARKING 1015 SANTA CLARA DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2021-012917 12/21/2021 15:34 DISORDER 919 OSAGE AVE F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

12/21/2021 15:34 MVANONI
N

1501 CERRILLOS RD T201  SOLANO, DERRICK

2021-012918 12/21/2021 15:55 WELFARE 2041 S PACHECO ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

12/21/2021 15:58 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/21/2021 16:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/21/2021 16:09 RAL     1 PLAZA LA PRENSA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

12/21/2021 16:23 FOLLOWU
P

3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

12/21/2021 16:25 SUSPPER 1190 HARRISON RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/21/2021 16:30 ALARMBU
S

39 PLAZA LA PRENSA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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12/21/2021 16:35 NEIGHBOR 121 CAMINO ENCANTADO C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/21/2021 16:49 CLOSEPA 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

12/21/2021 16:56 ANIMWELF 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/21/2021 16:57 WANTED  1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

12/21/2021 17:05 BURGLAR
Y

120 S FEDERAL PL B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

12/21/2021 17:16 RAL     ALTO ST/IRVINE ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/21/2021 17:17 DISORDER 5951 LARSON LOOP B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2021-012919 12/21/2021 17:18 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2021-012922 12/21/2021 17:26 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/21/2021 17:36 MVAHIT  1018 CALLE MARGARITA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2021-012924 12/21/2021 18:01 ASSAULT 455-9 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/21/2021 18:12 MVANONI
N

I 25 W FRONTAGE 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/21/2021 18:12 WELFARE 213 IRVINE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

12/21/2021 18:13 CLOSEPA 501 N GUADALUPE ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/21/2021 18:19 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

12/21/2021 18:31 WELFARE 650 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

12/21/2021 18:52 ASSISTAN 1291 SENDA DEL VALLE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/21/2021 19:08 DISORDER 3221 PRIMO COLORES ST B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/21/2021 19:23 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

12/21/2021 19:31 SIMPASLT 5701 HERRERA DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/21/2021 19:35 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

12/21/2021 19:39 PARKED  DON JUAN ST/CALLE ELOY B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

12/21/2021 19:42 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/21/2021 19:50 SUSPPER 120 S FEDERAL PL B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/21/2021 19:51 WELFARE 130 DURAN ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2021-012926 12/21/2021 19:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2021-012921 12/21/2021 20:24 IPBURGLA 631 CAMINO LEJO I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

12/21/2021 20:29 IPBURGLA 3695 CERRILLOS RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/21/2021 20:48 DISORDER 5999-21 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2021-012920 12/21/2021 20:53 DUI     146 PASEO DE PERALTA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

12/21/2021 21:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2021-012925 12/21/2021 21:03 STOLENM
V

3200 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2021-012923 12/21/2021 21:19 ALARMBU
S

500 SANDOVAL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/21/2021 21:35 PARKED  904 DUNLAP ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/21/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/21/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON
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12/21/2021 22:40 SUSPVEH 5721 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2021-012927 12/21/2021 22:45 DOMESTIC 1117 HARRISON RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/21/2021 22:50 SUSPVEH 4105 MONTE AZUL LOOP C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2021-012929 12/21/2021 23:10 DOMESTIC 2001-D335 HOPEWELL ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/21/2021 23:22 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/21/2021 23:39 DOMESTIC 1117 HARRISON RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/21/2021 23:45 WELFARE 654-B12 ALTA VISTA ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

12/22/2021 00:01 CLOSEPA 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2021-012930 12/22/2021 00:57 WELFARE 1141 CALLE NUEVA VISTA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 01:00 CLOSEPA 229-B JOHNSON ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/22/2021 01:17 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/22/2021 02:05 ALARMBU
S

218 OLD SANTA FE TRL C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2021-012931 12/22/2021 02:23 DOMESTIC 1705 QUAPAW PL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/22/2021 02:47 CLOSEPA 501 SANDOVAL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/22/2021 03:11 DISORDER 6600-709 JAGUAR DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 03:47 CLOSEPA 6600-709 JAGUAR DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/22/2021 04:35 AMBULAN
C

2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/22/2021 05:00 PARKED  1489 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/22/2021 06:28 ALARMBU
S

2108 WARNER AVE A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/22/2021 06:36 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/22/2021 06:54 ALARMBU
S

511 W CORDOVA RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2021-012932 12/22/2021 06:58 STOLENM
V

6471 HICKORY ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/22/2021 07:13 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/22/2021 07:17 AGGASLT 3650 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/22/2021 07:22 DEADANIM AGUA FRIA 
RD/COTTONWOOD DR

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

12/22/2021 07:44 WELFARE 4532 SOLECITO LOOP A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

Total Number of Events Listed:  162
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Date Range: 12/21/2021 - 12/22/2021  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

21-203472 12/21/2021 00:06 WELFARE 6600-101 JAGUAR DR C207  NR  12/21/2021 00:36:21
21-203473 12/21/2021 00:08 CHECK ALARM 4360 RODEO RD C291  AS  12/21/2021 00:26:13
21-203476 12/21/2021 00:15 DOMESTIC 5316 CIRCITA EN MEDIO C329  R   12/21/2021 01:47:06
21-203478 12/21/2021 00:37 OFFICER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C221  NR  12/21/2021 01:02:51
21-203479 12/21/2021 00:37 CLOSE PATROL 3625 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 12/21/2021 02:27:29
21-203481 12/21/2021 00:49 CLOSE PATROL 668-E18 ALTA VISTA ST C77   CNR 12/21/2021 01:02:30
21-203482 12/21/2021 00:53 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  12/21/2021 01:27:31
21-203483 12/21/2021 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 229-B JOHNSON ST C250  CNR 12/21/2021 02:24:00
21-203488 12/21/2021 01:32 ASSISTING 1512-7 LUISA ST C207  AA  12/21/2021 02:06:46
21-203490 12/21/2021 02:17 DISORDERLY 3347 CERRILLOS RD C221  NR  12/21/2021 02:56:41
21-203492 12/21/2021 02:23 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  12/21/2021 03:07:49
21-203495 12/21/2021 02:55 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C329  NR  12/21/2021 03:08:40
21-203496 12/21/2021 03:01 CHECK 608 LOS ALTOS NORTE A251  AS  12/21/2021 08:11:19
21-203498 12/21/2021 03:13 RECKLESS 8376 CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  12/21/2021 03:24:06
21-203501 12/21/2021 03:21 SUSPICIOUS 4256 NEW MOON CIR C267  NR  12/21/2021 03:32:07
21-203503 12/21/2021 03:30 DOMESTIC 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA C291  R   12/21/2021 05:32:17
21-203510 12/21/2021 04:27 SPECIAL 501-A210 W ZIA RD S321  CNR 12/21/2021 23:23:11
21-203511 12/21/2021 04:27 DISORDERLY 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST C221  NC  12/21/2021 05:00:39
21-203514 12/21/2021 04:30 CLOSE PATROL 142 W PALACE AVE A254  CNR 12/21/2021 10:13:15
21-203516 12/21/2021 04:46 SUSPICIOUS 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  NR  12/21/2021 05:55:52
21-203525 12/21/2021 06:18 DISORDERLY 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A322  NC  12/21/2021 07:11:47
21-203528 12/21/2021 06:29 DISORDERLY 1419-103 ZEPOL RD A322  NC  12/21/2021 08:49:44
21-203533 12/21/2021 07:16 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  12/21/2021 12:40:18
21-203535 12/21/2021 07:28 BURGLARY OF 1316 LUANA ST A251  R   12/21/2021 09:05:32
21-203536 12/21/2021 07:30 CRIMINAL 122 MARTINEZ ST A254  R   12/21/2021 08:49:01
21-203539 12/21/2021 07:39 AGGRAVATED 650 CERRILLOS RD A286  NC  12/21/2021 09:01:50
21-203540 12/21/2021 07:40 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  CNR 12/21/2021 08:46:22
21-203542 12/21/2021 07:59 ANIMAL 4044 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 12/21/2021 08:22:22
21-203543 12/21/2021 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD A233  CNR 12/21/2021 08:26:45
21-203544 12/21/2021 08:03 LARCENY 304 MONTOYA ST A278  R   12/21/2021 11:18:24
21-203549 12/21/2021 08:20 STRAY 4266 RIVER SONG LN S505  R   12/21/2021 08:43:31
21-203553 12/21/2021 08:22 DISORDERLY 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A254  CNR 12/21/2021 10:13:19
21-203558 12/21/2021 08:30 STRAY 6333 MILAGRO LUNA S507  CNR 12/21/2021 08:58:23
21-203563 12/21/2021 08:43 ASSISTANCE 201 W MARCY ST V64   CNR 12/21/2021 10:03:04
21-203565 12/21/2021 08:45 BURGLARY IN 3252-B CERRILLOS RD A233  CNR 12/21/2021 09:12:41
21-203567 12/21/2021 08:51 ANIMALS 2700 ASPEN LOOP S501  NC  12/21/2021 09:13:44
21-203575 12/21/2021 08:58 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A302  CNR 12/21/2021 09:53:00
21-203577 12/21/2021 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR A266  CNR 12/21/2021 10:05:21
21-203578 12/21/2021 09:00 LARCENY 131 SAM ST A254  CNR 12/21/2021 10:45:12
21-203580 12/21/2021 09:02 FOLLOW UP CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA LN S407  CNR 12/21/2021 09:10:22
21-203582 12/21/2021 09:02 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/GALISTEO T201  CNR 12/21/2021 11:40:35
21-203583 12/21/2021 09:06 TEMPORARY 98-K PLACITA DE ORO F260  CNR 12/21/2021 16:36:49
21-203586 12/21/2021 09:11 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  CNR 12/21/2021 11:59:38
21-203591 12/21/2021 09:16 STRAY 333 W CORDOVA RD S507  NR  12/21/2021 11:15:11
21-203597 12/21/2021 09:40 ANIMALS DON GASPAR AVE/W WATER ST S505  NR  12/21/2021 11:21:00
21-203604 12/21/2021 10:02 TRAFFIC STOP 467 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  VW  12/21/2021 10:07:58
21-203606 12/21/2021 10:07 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A278  CNR 12/21/2021 10:20:28
21-203607 12/21/2021 10:08 DISORDERLY 1419 ZEPOL RD A302  NC  12/21/2021 10:40:00
21-203608 12/21/2021 10:09 CHECK 3250 CALLE DE MOLINA A266  AS  12/21/2021 15:53:04
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21-203610 12/21/2021 10:14 STRAY 2027 CALLE LORCA S500  R   12/21/2021 10:14:55
21-203611 12/21/2021 10:15 STRAY 1899-1209 PACHECO ST S501  NR  12/21/2021 11:14:26
21-203616 12/21/2021 10:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  R   12/21/2021 11:12:36
21-203618 12/21/2021 10:22 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR A233  NR  12/21/2021 11:18:14
21-203619 12/21/2021 10:24 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD A322  CNR 12/21/2021 14:14:41
21-203621 12/21/2021 10:27 WANTED 3625 CERRILLOS RD A233  NC  12/21/2021 10:29:20
21-203622 12/21/2021 10:30 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 12/21/2021 11:59:57
21-203625 12/21/2021 10:37 AGGRAVATED 2091 FIFTH ST C304  R   12/21/2021 23:53:00
21-203629 12/21/2021 10:45 STALLED AIRPORT RD/VETERANS R213  NR  12/21/2021 10:57:11
21-203631 12/21/2021 10:47 CHECK 1521 KACHINA RIDGE DR A266  CNR 12/21/2021 12:03:11
21-203636 12/21/2021 10:53 ABANDONED 14 CALLE NORTE S407  NR  12/21/2021 14:59:13
21-203640 12/21/2021 11:00 CHECK 1822 PASEO DE LA T273  AS  12/21/2021 14:46:36
21-203642 12/21/2021 11:15 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S505  NR  12/21/2021 11:20:55
21-203643 12/21/2021 11:15 STRAY 304 CAMINO ALIRE S505  R   12/21/2021 11:45:24
21-203645 12/21/2021 11:16 FOLLOW UP 1262 SENDA DEL VALLE S407  CI  12/21/2021 12:14:53
21-203648 12/21/2021 11:18 WANTED 2001-E149 HOPEWELL ST A302  R   12/21/2021 23:26:35
21-203650 12/21/2021 11:25 MV ACCIDENT 1283 CLARK RD S407  NC  12/21/2021 13:17:08
21-203651 12/21/2021 11:26 WELFARE CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS R213  CNR 12/21/2021 11:53:35
21-203654 12/21/2021 11:36 UNLAWFUL CAMINO CONSUELO/CORTE DE A258  R   12/21/2021 15:46:13
21-203655 12/21/2021 11:37 STRAY 1012 CAMINO ANASAZI S501  CNR 12/21/2021 12:10:47
21-203657 12/21/2021 11:43 STRAY 1899-508 PACHECO ST S504  R   12/21/2021 12:13:39
21-203664 12/21/2021 11:54 LARCENY 330-148 E PALACE AVE C240  NC  12/21/2021 22:27:36
21-203685 12/21/2021 12:20 ANIMAL CALL 955 CAMINO VISTA AURORA S504  NR  12/21/2021 12:33:31
21-203688 12/21/2021 12:25 ANIMALS 5600 AGUA FRIA RD S505  R   12/21/2021 12:49:37
21-203690 12/21/2021 12:29 CRIMINAL 700 CAMINO LEJO F255  CNR 12/21/2021 15:13:32
21-203691 12/21/2021 12:30 ANIMALS GOVERNOR MILES S501  NC  12/21/2021 13:15:46
21-203702 12/21/2021 12:41 DOCUMENTED 4003 MONTANA VERDE RD S504  R   12/21/2021 13:16:17
21-203720 12/21/2021 13:32 STRAY 400 SALAZAR PL S505  NR  12/21/2021 13:57:59
21-203722 12/21/2021 13:32 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B232  R   12/21/2021 15:01:43
21-203729 12/21/2021 13:46 ASSAULT OR AVENIDA DE LAS F260  R   12/21/2021 15:56:00
21-203736 12/21/2021 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD I109  NR  12/21/2021 15:01:07
21-203739 12/21/2021 14:03 STRAY 2929 CLIFF PALACE S500  R   12/21/2021 14:03:29
21-203741 12/21/2021 14:05 STRAY 1892 CANDELA ST S501  R   12/21/2021 14:54:01
21-203742 12/21/2021 14:08 STRAY 6333 VUELTA VENTURA S505  R   12/21/2021 14:36:10
21-203746 12/21/2021 14:14 MV ACCIDENT 3513 ZAFARANO DR F315  R   12/21/2021 17:38:44
21-203750 12/21/2021 14:21 ANIMALS 945 AGUA FRIA ST S507  NC  12/21/2021 14:51:24
21-203753 12/21/2021 14:28 ANIMAL 6431 POPLAR ST S505  NR  12/21/2021 15:10:03
21-203762 12/21/2021 14:53 BARKING DOG 4625 APACHE KNOLL S504  R   12/21/2021 15:58:49
21-203764 12/21/2021 14:57 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  NC  12/21/2021 20:37:23
21-203766 12/21/2021 15:05 ANIMAL CALL 1025 CAMINO DE CHELLY S505  R   12/21/2021 15:35:09
21-203768 12/21/2021 15:07 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B312  CNR 12/21/2021 21:28:29
21-203770 12/21/2021 15:10 BARKING DOG 1015 SANTA CLARA DR S507  R   12/21/2021 15:39:19
21-203781 12/21/2021 15:34 DISORDERLY 919 OSAGE AVE F260  R   12/21/2021 17:44:30
21-203782 12/21/2021 15:34 MV ACCIDENT 1501 CERRILLOS RD T201  NC  12/21/2021 17:37:45
21-203793 12/21/2021 15:55 WELFARE 2041 S PACHECO ST B232  R   12/21/2021 19:04:55
21-203796 12/21/2021 15:58 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 12/21/2021 22:38:03
21-203797 12/21/2021 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR C330  CNR 12/22/2021 02:44:27
21-203803 12/21/2021 16:09 ANIMALS 1 PLAZA LA PRENSA S505  NC  12/21/2021 16:34:59
21-203812 12/21/2021 16:23 FOLLOW UP 3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S501  CNR 12/21/2021 16:34:42
21-203813 12/21/2021 16:25 SUSPICIOUS 1190 HARRISON RD B312  CNR 12/21/2021 20:03:37
21-203815 12/21/2021 16:30 CHECK 39 PLAZA LA PRENSA B202  AS  12/21/2021 19:37:45
21-203817 12/21/2021 16:35 ASSIST WITH 121 CAMINO ENCANTADO C304  NC  12/21/2021 22:59:29
21-203827 12/21/2021 16:49 CLOSE PATROL 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I114  NC  12/21/2021 20:32:09
21-203831 12/21/2021 16:56 ANIMAL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S504  NC  12/21/2021 17:27:22
21-203832 12/21/2021 16:57 WANTED 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  CNR 12/21/2021 17:02:49
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21-203836 12/21/2021 17:05 BURGLARY 120 S FEDERAL PL B232  CNR 12/21/2021 19:50:13
21-203841 12/21/2021 17:16 ANIMALS ALTO ST/IRVINE ST S507  NC  12/21/2021 17:38:49
21-203842 12/21/2021 17:17 DISORDERLY 5951 LARSON LOOP B202  CNR 12/21/2021 21:28:26
21-203843 12/21/2021 17:18 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F315  R   12/21/2021 21:11:41
21-203845 12/21/2021 17:26 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  R   12/21/2021 22:11:19
21-203847 12/21/2021 17:36 MV ACCIDENT 1018 CALLE MARGARITA C261  NC  12/21/2021 23:14:46
21-203853 12/21/2021 18:01 ASSAULT OR 455-9 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  R   12/21/2021 23:10:02
21-203859 12/21/2021 18:12 MV ACCIDENT I 25 W FRONTAGE RD/CERRILLOS C261  NC  12/21/2021 23:14:55
21-203860 12/21/2021 18:12 WELFARE 213 IRVINE ST B204  CNR 12/21/2021 20:06:27
21-203862 12/21/2021 18:13 CLOSE PATROL 501 N GUADALUPE ST C325  CNR 12/21/2021 22:55:47
21-203865 12/21/2021 18:19 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS F260  MVC 12/21/2021 20:36:45
21-203869 12/21/2021 18:31 WELFARE 650 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  12/21/2021 20:15:47
21-203879 12/21/2021 18:52 ASSISTANCE 1291 SENDA DEL VALLE C271  CNR 12/22/2021 02:27:21
21-203884 12/21/2021 19:08 DISORDERLY 3221 PRIMO COLORES ST B312  CNR 12/21/2021 21:59:44
21-203889 12/21/2021 19:23 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B202  NC  12/21/2021 20:16:24
21-203893 12/21/2021 19:31 SIMPLE ASSAULT5701 HERRERA DR C330  NC  12/21/2021 22:45:08
21-203896 12/21/2021 19:35 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD I114  NC  12/21/2021 20:32:18
21-203897 12/21/2021 19:39 ILLEGALLY DON JUAN ST/CALLE ELOY B204  CNR 12/21/2021 21:16:26
21-203899 12/21/2021 19:42 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  NC  12/22/2021 02:35:08
21-203904 12/21/2021 19:50 SUSPICIOUS 120 S FEDERAL PL B310  CNR 12/21/2021 20:04:31
21-203905 12/21/2021 19:51 WELFARE 130 DURAN ST B232  CNR 12/21/2021 20:49:41
21-203907 12/21/2021 19:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  R   12/21/2021 23:21:17
21-203914 12/21/2021 20:24 BURGLARY IN 631 CAMINO LEJO I114  R   12/22/2021 01:13:29
21-203915 12/21/2021 20:29 BURGLARY IN 3695 CERRILLOS RD C304  CNR 12/21/2021 22:37:26
21-203919 12/21/2021 20:48 DISORDERLY 5999-21 AIRPORT RD C330  CNR 12/21/2021 22:13:26
21-203923 12/21/2021 20:53 DRIVING UNDER 146 PASEO DE PERALTA B232  R   12/22/2021 03:58:50
21-203924 12/21/2021 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR C330  CNR 12/22/2021 02:51:53
21-203925 12/21/2021 21:03 UNLAWFUL 3200 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   12/21/2021 23:41:00
21-203928 12/21/2021 21:19 CHECK 500 SANDOVAL ST C325  R   12/21/2021 22:51:20
21-203935 12/21/2021 21:35 ILLEGALLY 904 DUNLAP ST C304  CI  12/22/2021 02:33:42
21-203943 12/21/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 12/22/2021 02:57:26
21-203944 12/21/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  CNR 12/22/2021 02:33:46
21-203957 12/21/2021 22:40 SUSPICIOUS 5721 AIRPORT RD C330  CNR 12/21/2021 22:56:46
21-203958 12/21/2021 22:45 DOMESTIC 1117 HARRISON RD C330  R   12/21/2021 23:29:26
21-203961 12/21/2021 22:50 SUSPICIOUS 4105 MONTE AZUL LOOP C271  NC  12/21/2021 23:58:04
21-203966 12/21/2021 23:10 DOMESTIC 2001-D335 HOPEWELL ST C261  R   12/22/2021 00:32:52
21-203972 12/21/2021 23:22 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C261  NC  12/22/2021 01:06:52
21-203975 12/21/2021 23:39 DOMESTIC 1117 HARRISON RD C325  CNR 12/22/2021 01:33:56
21-203978 12/21/2021 23:45 WELFARE 654-B12 ALTA VISTA ST K225  CNR 12/22/2021 00:18:32
21-203982 12/22/2021 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C330  CNR 12/22/2021 01:50:19
21-204002 12/22/2021 00:57 WELFARE 1141 CALLE NUEVA VISTA C240  R   12/22/2021 02:57:29
21-204003 12/22/2021 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 229-B JOHNSON ST C304  CNR 12/22/2021 02:41:17
21-204007 12/22/2021 01:17 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  CNR 12/22/2021 02:35:04
21-204015 12/22/2021 02:05 CHECK 218 OLD SANTA FE TRL C325  AS  12/22/2021 02:44:15
21-204021 12/22/2021 02:23 DOMESTIC 1705 QUAPAW PL C271  R   12/22/2021 03:02:52
21-204028 12/22/2021 02:47 CLOSE PATROL 501 SANDOVAL ST C325  CNR 12/22/2021 02:54:14
21-204029 12/22/2021 03:11 DISORDERLY 6600-709 JAGUAR DR C240  NC  12/22/2021 03:45:45
21-204031 12/22/2021 03:47 CLOSE PATROL 6600-709 JAGUAR DR C330  CNR 12/22/2021 03:56:43
21-204033 12/22/2021 04:35 ASSISTING 2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C240  AA  12/22/2021 04:58:02
21-204036 12/22/2021 05:00 ILLEGALLY 1489 ZEPOL RD C271  NR  12/22/2021 05:55:39
21-204045 12/22/2021 06:28 CHECK 2108 WARNER AVE A278  AS  12/22/2021 07:17:47
21-204048 12/22/2021 06:36 DISORDERLY 2859 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  12/22/2021 07:22:41
21-204049 12/22/2021 06:54 CHECK 511 W CORDOVA RD A254  AS  12/22/2021 07:30:41
21-204051 12/22/2021 06:58 UNLAWFUL 6471 HICKORY ST A322  R   12/22/2021 07:59:15
21-204053 12/22/2021 07:13 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST A254  CBC 12/22/2021 07:20:35
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21-204055 12/22/2021 07:17 AGGRAVATED 3650 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  12/22/2021 07:42:59
21-204057 12/22/2021 07:22 DEAD ANIMAL AGUA FRIA RD/COTTONWOOD S504  NC  12/22/2021 08:17:02
21-204060 12/22/2021 07:44 WELFARE 4532 SOLECITO LOOP A258  NC  12/22/2021 08:10:45

Total Number of Events Listed: 162
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2021-012892 12/21/2021 00:15 DOMESTIC 5316 CIRCITA EN MEDIO C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2021-012893 12/21/2021 03:30 DOMESTIC 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-012894 12/21/2021 07:30 CRIMDAM
A

122 MARTINEZ ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2021-012895 12/21/2021 08:20 STRAY   4266 RIVER SONG LN S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012896 12/21/2021 07:28 BURGMV  1316 LUANA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2021-012897 12/21/2021 10:14 STRAY   2027 CALLE LORCA S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-012899 12/21/2021 08:03 LARCENY 304 MONTOYA ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2021-012900 12/21/2021 10:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2021-012901 12/21/2021 11:15 STRAY   304 CAMINO ALIRE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012902 12/21/2021 11:43 STRAY   1899-508 PACHECO ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012903 12/21/2021 12:25 RAL     5600 AGUA FRIA RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012904 12/21/2021 12:41 DOCINFOR 4003 MONTANA VERDE RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012906 12/21/2021 14:03 STRAY   2929 CLIFF PALACE S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-012907 12/21/2021 14:05 STRAY   1892 CANDELA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2021-012908 12/21/2021 14:14 MVAINJUR 3513 ZAFARANO DR F315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2021-012909 12/21/2021 14:08 STRAY   6333 VUELTA VENTURA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012910 12/21/2021 13:32 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2021-012911 12/21/2021 11:36 STOLENM
V

CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CORTE DE 
PRINCESA

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2021-012912 12/21/2021 13:46 ASSAULT AVENIDA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS/CALLE ATAJO

F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2021-012913 12/21/2021 15:10 BARKING 1015 SANTA CLARA DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2021-012914 12/21/2021 15:05 ANIMAL  1025 CAMINO DE CHELLY S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2021-012915 12/21/2021 11:18 WANTED  2001-E149 HOPEWELL ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2021-012916 12/21/2021 14:53 BARKING 4625 APACHE KNOLL S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2021-012917 12/21/2021 15:34 DISORDER 919 OSAGE AVE F260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2021-012918 12/21/2021 15:55 WELFARE 2041 S PACHECO ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2021-012919 12/21/2021 17:18 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2021-012920 12/21/2021 20:53 DUI     146 PASEO DE PERALTA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2021-012921 12/21/2021 20:24 IPBURGLA 631 CAMINO LEJO I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

2021-012922 12/21/2021 17:26 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2021-012923 12/21/2021 21:19 ALARMBU
S

500 SANDOVAL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2021-012924 12/21/2021 18:01 ASSAULT 455-9 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2021-012925 12/21/2021 21:03 STOLENM
V

3200 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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2021-012926 12/21/2021 19:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2021-012927 12/21/2021 22:45 DOMESTIC 1117 HARRISON RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2021-012928 12/21/2021 10:37 AGGASLT 2091 FIFTH ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2021-012929 12/21/2021 23:10 DOMESTIC 2001-D335 HOPEWELL ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2021-012930 12/22/2021 00:57 WELFARE 1141 CALLE NUEVA VISTA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2021-012931 12/22/2021 02:23 DOMESTIC 1705 QUAPAW PL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2021-012932 12/22/2021 06:58 STOLENM
V

6471 HICKORY ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Total Number of Events Listed:  39
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